
Apr 2024 First Name Last Name Email Home Phone
Larry Allbritten larryallbritten@charter.net 865-924-0882

Secretary Diane Anderson anderson_d99@yahoo.com 248-877-8550

Director Maureen Beyel mobeyel@hotmail.com 502-553-8280

Edward Borst edborst2@gmail.com 702-806-4622

Timothy Burke tburke52@gmail.com 303-907-3904

Maria Cardle jcardle1@me.com 302-502-7209

James Cardle jcardle1@me.com 651-357-8402

Tail Twister Mario Catani loudcat33@gmail.com 865-657-5059

Director Harold Cooley billcooleyrealty@gmail.com 865-599-9457

Pam Cooley TVLake87@hotmail.com 865-604-8060

Wayne DeLawter wd.pilot@gmail.com 865-824-8853

Director John Diehm jkdiehm@tds.net 423-884-3805

President Kathleen Dooley dooleykd@mac.com 415-304-7772

Director Gerald Edgell tellicobayconstruction@gmail.com 865-556-8523

Director Lawrence Elder lelder49@gmail.com 865-441-5037

Michael Elkins melkinsco@outlook.com 303-246-7847

Ken Gandy kenlgandy@yahoo.com 293-877-2777

Chris Garner chrisgarnertv@yahoo.com 865-408-0337

John Gosik jgosik@mac.com 480-227-5040

Pat Gosik m68girls@yahoo.com 480-399-4125

Jane Grethey janegrethey@yahoo.com 309-824-3161

Randall Heiden randynancyh@outlook.com 865-408-1605

Marv Hennen hennenms@charter.net 865-408-9389

Howard Higby H-M-BOWL@CHARTER.NET 865-458-9356

Marcia Higby marcia42@sbcglobal.net 865-458-9356

Director Edward Hostick edwhostick@gmail.com 865-657-7204

Charles Hutchens cbhutchens@gmail.com 509-341-8100

Glenna Hutchens gmhutchenszz@gmail.com 509-341-8100

Director Curt Isakson marcurtrving@gmail.com 865-458-2943

Past Prez Bruce Johnson Bruce.johnson133@icloud.com 865-408-9880

Lion Tamer Thomas Kelley twk822@yahoo.com 813-244-1677

Treasurer Dennis Kelly dkelly37774@gmail.com 865-458-9481

Janice Knob jknob1@yahoo.com 203-947-2271

Rose Koziara edandrose2@yahoo.com 440-463-1591

Sharon Krischer solokrischer@gmail.com 727-580-3796

Mary Lanning maryfreebird@aol.com 630-338-5329

Robert Lanning schattendad@aol.com 630-584-5057

Bill Leith billleith@icloud.com 865-500-9363

Ronald Lockhart ron.golf1944@gmail.com 865-657-5067

James Magnuson jmag0326@yahoo.com 630-466-0496

Heather Majka heather@citins.com 865-640-1614

Dale Polewach polewach@yahoo.com 248-790-8962

Edward Roeber edroeber960@gmail.com 757-937-5027

1st VP Harry Rucker harry.rusty.rucker@gmail.com 228-219-0929

Barry Sherman barry2scuba@yahoo.com 713-252-6582

Brenda Sherman houstonbrenda@yahoo.com 832-725-7473

Don Skalecki stretch4tvfd@gmail.com 865-389-6726

Bill Spencer BS82@att.net 775-741-6328

Al Sponholz al2.liz@gmail.com 865-408-0662

Rosie Sylvester rosiesylvester328@gmail.com 715-880-0340

Director Perry Sylvester perrysylvester328@gmail.com 715-880-0341

Larry Taylor taylorld63@yahoo.com 865-657-3028

Linda Tobiasz tobiaszL49@gmail.com 303-907-3905

Linda Tripp LMMT4@yahoo.com 256-318-4947

Vic Umansky victorny5@yahoo.com 914-400-6861

Dennis VanWormer dennisgolf56@aol.com 865-458-8731

Margaret VanWormer maggievan55@aol.com 865-458-8731

Bonnie Weaver jobobrnt2002@live.com 865-657-9649

2nd VP Mark Williams mw923673@gmail.com 828-506-6491


